Spending Amount

Vascular Surgery Award

Fellow Winners
Elise A. Chong
Crystal S. Conn
Stephanie Y. Jo

Kyu Sang Joeng
Mehran Makvandi
John T. Miura

Austin R. Pantel
Pilot Winners
Stephen Cole
Danielle Fortuna
Michael George
Cerrene N. Giordano
Elinore J. Kaufman
Rachel Kohn
Yehoda M. Martei
Cristobal Navas de Solis
Shariq S. Raza

Total

McCabe Fund Award Winners
July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021

Medicine

Radiation Oncology
Radiology
Orthoepaedic Surgery
Radiology

Surgery

Radiology
Departments/Schools
Pathobiology, SVM
Path & Lab Medicine
Medicine
Dermatology

Surgery

Medicine

Medicine

Clinical Studies, SVM
Surgery

7 Awards

9 Awards

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

30, 233
30, 233
30, 233
30, 233
30, 233
30, 233
30, 233
30, 233
30, 233

$672,100

$50,000

$350,000

$272,097

$672,097



