## McCabe Fund Award Winners July 1, 2020 - June 30, 2021

## Spending Amount

## Vascular Surgery Award

Fellow Winners		7 Awards	\$350,000
Elise A. Chong	Medicine	50,000	
Crystal S. Conn	Radiation Oncology	50,000	
Stephanie Y. Jo	Radiology	50,000	
Kyu Sang Joeng	Orthoepaedic Surgery	50,000	
Mehran Makvandi	Radiology	50,000	
John T. Miura	Surgery	50,000	
Austin R. Pantel	Radiology	50,000	
Pilot Winners	Departments/Schools	9 Awards	\$272,097
Stephen Cole	Pathobiology, SVM	30, 233	
Danielle Fortuna	Path & Lab Medicine	30, 233	
Michael George	Medicine	30, 233	
Cerrene N. Giordano	Dermatology	30, 233	
Elinore J. Kaufman	Surgery	30, 233	
Rachel Kohn	Medicine	30, 233	
Yehoda M. Martei	Medicine	30, 233	
Cristobal Navas de Solis	Clinical Studies, SVM	30, 233	
Shariq S. Raza	Surgery	30, 233	
Total			\$672,097

## \$672,100

\$50,000